Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

ORIGINAL

Operator: License # 4058	API No. 15 - 009-24,938 -00-00
Name: American Warrior, Inc.	County: Barton
Address: P. O. Box 399	SE SE NW SW Sec. 33 Twp. 20 S. R. 12 East West
City/State/Zip: Garden City, KS 67846	1400 FSL feet from S / N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: N/A	2550 FWL feet from E / W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Kevin Wiles, Sr.	Total form E / W (circle title of Section)
Phone: (620) 275-2963	
Contractor: Name: _Duke Drilling Co., Inc.	Curtio Fincher
License: 5929	VAUL DOAT
Wellsite Geologist: James Dilts	Producing Formation: KC
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 1841' Kelly Bushing: 1849'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 3600' Plug Back Total Depth: 3579'
Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 312 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	M. W. J. G.
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator:	
Well Name:	feet depth tow/sx cmt. ALT I with 3-8-07
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth;	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Chloride content 11,000 ppm Fluid volume 500 bbls
Commingled Docket No.	Dewatering method used Hauled Off Site
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name: American Warrior, Inc.
F 00 00	Lease Name: Lonnon C 3 License No.: 4058
5-23-06 5-28-06 7-5-06 Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter NE Sec. 36 Twp. 20 S. R. 13 East West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Barton Docket No.: E-22,531-0001
Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline log TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged well.	th the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, ver or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- is and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING is. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
Signature: Alex.	KCC Office Use ONLY
- Compliance Coordinator 12 12 06	\
Date	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 122 day of Decrember	If Denied, Yes Date: 1270-06
20 06	Wireline Log Received Geologist Report Received RECEIVED
Notary Public: Jabou XIII	
	UIC Distribution DEC 15 2006
Date Commission Expires: DEBRA J. PURC Notary Public - State of	/CLL
My Appt. Expires (KCC WICHI

Operator Name: Am	erican Warrior, I	nc.	**************************************	Lease N	ame: Curti	s-Fischer		Well #: 2-3	3	997 E7780 F907 of 678 o higher an
	90 S. R. 12		∨ West	County: _	Barton					
NSTRUCTIONS: SI ested, time tool oper emperature, fluid red Electric Wireline Log	n and closed, flowir covery, and flow rate	ng and shut-in es if gas to su	pressures, whe	ther shut g with fina	-in pressure	e reached st	tatic level, hydr	ostatic pressu	res, bottom	nole
Orill Stem Tests Take (Attach Additional		☐ Yes	₽ No		Log	Formation	n (Top), Depth	and Datum	Sa	nple
Samples Sent to Geo		☐ Yes	✓ No		Name Topeka			Тор 2770	Da ⁻	tum 11
Cores Taken	,	Yes	✓ No	A PARTY OF THE PAR	Heebner			3040	-11	
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		✓ Yes	No	11 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	Toronto			3056	-12	.07
List All E. Logs Run:				***************************************	Lansing			3181	-13	32
Ū				***************************************	BKC			3398	-15	
Borehole Com Compensated Dual Induction	Porosity Log,	Microresis	stivity Log,		Arbuckle)		3427	-15	78
Professional Augustines (Constitution of Constitution of Const			CASING REC	CORD	✓ New	Used				
Tananananananananananananananananananan	0:	···I	Il strings set-condi	uctor, surfa	ce, intermed	iate, productio				P
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size C Set (Ir		Weight Lbs. / Ft		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Addi	l Percent tives
Surface Pipe	12-1/4"	8-5/8"	23	3 #	312)1	Common	300 sx	3% cc 2% gel	
Production Pipe	e 7-7/8"	5-1/2'	14	!#	359	98'	EA-2	150 sx	1/4# Flocele	
				·····			**************************************			
Purpose:	Depth		ADDITIONAL CE	MENTING	/ SQUEEZI	E RECORD	ANGEL CONTRACTOR CONTR	The state of the s		
Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Top Bottom	Type of	Cement	#Sacks Us	sed		Type and	Percent Additive	S	
Shots Per Foot	PERFORAT	ION RECORD	- Bridge Plugs So	et/Type			ure, Shot, Cemer		rd	
1			h Interval Perforat	ed			ount and Kind of M	laterial Used)	T	Depth
4	3382' to 3396' 8	6 3332' to 30	340'		150	00 Gals 15	6% MCA		S	ame
	On the second se									7.00
TUBING RECORD 2-3	Size 3/8"	Set At 3550'	P Non	acker At	Line	er Run	Yes 🔽 No)	L	
Date of First, Resumero	d Production, SWD or I	Enhr. P	roducing Method		Flowing	✓ Pumping	Gas Li	ft \(\bigcap \) Oth	er (Explain)	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls.	Gas Mcf		Water	Bble		Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity
Disposition of Gas	N/A METHOD OF 0	COMPLETION	I/A		V/A Prod	luction later -	N.	4	***************************************	
,		COM LETION		Perí.		luction Interva	ા િ Commingled _		RE	CEIVE
Vented Sold	✓ Used on Lease	1	Open Hole	/ Por	Dually (



CHARGE TO: America, Warrior Inc

Nº 10116

Thank You!

Sam			1	CITY, STATE	ZIP CO	DDE			1				[6	PAGE		
SERVICE LOCATIONS	vices,		l											AGE 1	OF	Y
1. //ays, Ks.		WELL/PROJECT N	10. 7	LE	ASE		COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	CITY			10	DATE	Iov	VNER	
West.	k.	TICKEL PYPE C	2 - 3	<u>') </u>	Li	itis Fisher	Barton	Ks					5-28-		Sam	٠, , ,
2.71.6750119	//),	SERVICE	ONTRAC	OR O	<i>I</i>	#8	RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED	DELIVERED				ORDER NO.	. 0	J 4 /V/	<u></u>
3.	***************************************	WELL TYPE		IVG I	IL CA			VIA /-	4000		9					
4.		0,	:/				· · · · · · ·	£ .	WELL PERMI	T NO.		٧	VELL LOCATION			
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUC		1 10	VV	10pMent	Conent to	ngsiring	<u> </u>							į.
PRICE	SECONDARY	Y REFERENCE/	T-	ACCOUNTING	3											
REFERENCE		NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF		DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT		АМО	UNT
575			1			MILEAGE #103			70	1	, (11)	I U/M	PRICE	, a		
578			1/			0 (1	/	+	10	31		i		7	28	
281			1			11. 111 10	ge ron	gstring	/_	ru		+	1250		1250	
221	***************************************		+			Wadtlush			500	901		<u> </u>		25	37	5-00
			+/,	·		RLL Ligies	d		2	eal			2/	نام ا	5"	2 00
407			+,	·		Insert Flog	1 Shee		- 1	00	51	11	250	100	250	سه پيم را
406			1/1			L. D. Plugt	Baffle		. 1	29	($\hat{1}$		00		odo
402			1/			Centralizer	-3		8	ley		Ÿ		,00	480	1
403						Busket)			1				'
		<i>y</i> '							/_	124	-/	-	230		236	140
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							·	<u> </u>		$\vdash \vdash$		-		
			+-+		\dashv							-				
			+													į
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	$\bot \bot$		\perp							iΤ				
LEGAL TERMS: (Customer hereb	y acknowledge	es and a	agrees to		DEMIT DAV	MENT TO	SURV		AGRE	E DECIDED	DIS-		7		
the terms and condi	tions on the rev	erse side hered	of which	n include,		REMIT PAY	MENT 10:	OUR EQUIPMENT F WITHOUT BREAKD	PERFORMED				PAGE TO	- I	3127 2846	100
but are not limited	to, PAYMENT,	RELEASE, IN	DEMN	ITY, and				WE UNDERSTOOD	AND		 	+	page	-	2846	, 138
LIMITED WARRA				A	ganes.	SWIFT SERV	VICES INC	OUR SERVICE WAS			-		J .,	, ,]	يبرسود	155
IUST BE SIGNED BY CUS TART OF WORK OR DELI	TOMER OR CUSTON	MER'S AGENT PRIO	R TO	6	Œ	JULI JERV		PERFORMED WITH	OUT DELAY?				sub to		5973	-
		_		1		CA PURU	X 466	WE OPERATED THI AND PERFORMED . CALCULATIONS	E EQUIPMENT JOB				Barto	n		
7-1	M.			ā	1	・ と こ こ こ こ こ こ こ こ こ こ こ こ こ こ こ こ こ こ	KS 67560	SATISFACTORILY?		ł		-	6.55	%	244	i28
ATE SIGNED 5-2	TIME	SIGNED		D AM:	200			ARE YOU SATISFIE	D WITH OUR S		I NO					İ
	2 7 00 1			T.M	G.	785-798	-2300	☐ CUSTO	OMER DID NOT				TOTAL	.	6217	186
4		CUSTOMER	R ACCE	TANCE OF	MATE	RIALS AND SERVICES	The customer hereby acknowledge	wledges receipt of the	materials an	d services	listed on the	ic ticket	<u> </u>		ψω' I	100
T OPERATOR	Nick	1/ 1		APPR	OVAL			ages receipt of the		a-361VICES	nsted On (n	is ticket.			TC C	
	IFIUN	Korbe												•	Thank	You!



PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560

TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET No. 10116

Service	o. Truc.	Off: 7	85-798-230	.0 0	CUSTOMER	1/1 6	WELL		- 1 #	DATE	PAGE	I OF
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFER	RENCE/		State of the same	CUSTOMER AMERICAN	Warrion Inc	Lux	tis 1	Fish++2-3	DATE 5 5-28-	76 2	OF 2
	PART NUMBE	F Lo	C ACCT	DF TIME	DESCRI	PTION		line	QTV. U/M	HINT		DUNT
325		7	2-		Standard C.	-2 · +		T .	GIV. COM	9		
284		2			Calstal	MICA:		5/5		 	1//	1000
284 283		2	7 1		Clt			sks		30 4	$\frac{\nu}{2}$	1000
285		2	1		CFR-1		775	1			13	55 00
276		2	 	_	Flacele		70	N		71	28	80 00
		- 10			Florele		38	d		1 2	٤ (١	47 10
			 									1
												-
									i			-i
						-						
							-			l		
										-		
									<u> </u>			<u> </u>
												_
				+						i		
									j			
												+
												
							† !					
					8 8	2		\dashv			-	
					5 -	0	+					
					5 57	9	 			<u> </u>		<u> </u>
581		2		s	SERVICE CHARGE	150sks	CUBIC FEET	L		 	 	
583		2			WILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT	LOADED MILES	TON MILES			110	165	- 00
					CHARGE 15688	70	<u> </u>	49,	08	100	54	908
									CONTINU	TIONTOTAL	325	6.55
											1 7840	5.0

ж y SWIFT Services, Inc. **JOB LOG** TICKET NO. 10/16 JOB TYPE Coment Longs Tring WELL NO. # LEASE
CUNTISFISHY
PRESSURE (PSI)
CASING Americas Warrior Inc CUSTOMER PUMPS VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS 1105 5/x 14 x 3598'x 17'55 Gest, 2,4,6,9,13,15,17,19 Busket 12 1115 1310 1955 Start Preflushes 20 Bbl KCA Flosh 1400 1408 1413 Start Displacement 1416 63 1426 1431 87 Release Pressure Float Held Nick, Josh, & Broth

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

24208

Federal Tax I.D.# 48-0727860

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KAN	NSAS 6766		(1.D.# 46-0727660	SERV	VICE POINT:	
ROSSELL, KAI	.43A3 0700	15			Great	Denol
DATE 5.23;06 SEC.	TWP.	RANGE / 2	CALLED OUT 7:35 PA	ON LOCATION 8:15 PM	JOB START 9:20 pm	JOB FINISH
LEASE Junes WELL#	2-33	LOCATION Part	mouth south	to C.L.	COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)		1/2 east no	4			
CONTRACTOR Duke			OWNER A			
TYPE OF JOB. Surface			OWNER /	merican	annen)	
HOLE SIZE 12/4/		312	CEMENT			
CASING SIZE 8 % 23		TH3/2'	_ AMOUNT OR	DERED 300	ex Com	non
TUBING SIZE	DEI		3% CC	2% gel		
DRILL PIPE TOOL	DEF DEF					
PRES. MAX		NIMUM	- COMMON	30004	@ 1/2.45	-319Sa
MEAS. LINE		DE JOINT	POZMIX		@	
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	<u> </u>		_ GEL	6 Set	_@_ <i>16.65</i> _	
PERFS.	<u> </u>		_ CHLORIDE _	9 sec	@ <u>H6.60</u>	419.40
	BBLS		_ ASC		_ @ @	
EQU	IPMENT				_	
DIA DEDUCK CENTENT		3_				
PUMPTRUCK CEMENT		-				,
BULK TRUCK	Dun			y-ve	_ @	
#344 DRIVER	Brand	/ m_		and design to the second control of the design of the second control of the second contr	_ @ @	
BULK TRUCK			William high old rough all to regular defection and self-throat latter and the delicities are self-throat and the delicities are sequen			
# DRIVER			- HANDLING_	3150.1	@ 1.90	598.50
			MILEAGE	31514 a	3 10	252,00
REM	MARKS:				TOTAL	4564.8
~ ~ ·						
Fan 8 8 casing	a to f	Bottom	 1	SERVI	CE	
Circ w rig mud;	To t	if to pump to	- k		CE	
Circ w rig mud;	1	of to pump to	DEPTH OF JO	B <i>312'</i>		O.C
& mixed 300 ox	aun, c	up to pumo to hange no love	PUMP TRUCK	OB <u>3/2</u> ' CCHARGE		815.00
	aun c	up to pumo to hange no love	PUMP TRUCK	OB 3/2' CCHARGE	@_ <i>[</i> [S	7.80
& mixed 300 ox	wer c	of to pumo to on 3% cc hange na live desplace with	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOT	OB <u>3/2'</u> C CHARGE CAGE		7.80
& mixed 300 ox	wer c	p to pumo to hange valve displace with ment dif	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE	OB <u>3/2'</u> C CHARGE CAGE	@_ <i>[</i> iS_	7.80
7 mixed 300 ex. 270 gel Shut d over reloce 838- 18.9 BBIS fresh h3 circulate Shut	in at	pto pumo to hange no live deplace with ment dif manifold.	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE	OB <u>3/2'</u> C CHARGE CAGE	@_ <i>[6</i> S_ _@ <i>S.ee</i> s_ _@	7.80
& mixed 300 ox	in at	pto pumo to hange no live deplace with ment dif manifold.	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE	OB <u>3/2'</u> C CHARGE CAGE	@_ <i>is</i> _ @ <i>5.0</i> @ @	7.80 50.00
t mixed 300 ex. 270 gel. Shut down release 878-18.9 BBLS fresh had circulate. Shut.	inat	hange value Mange has live Mange has live manifold.	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD	OB <u>3/2'</u> C CHARGE CAGE	@_ <i>is</i> _ @ <i>5.0</i> @ @	7.80
t mixed 300 ex. 270 gel. Shut down release 878-18.9 BBLS fresh had circulate. Shut.	inat	hange value Mange has live Mange has live manifold.	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD	OB 3/2' CCHARGE CAGE 12	@ _ &S	7.80 50.00
# mixed 300 ex. 270 gel. Shut down no losse 838- 18.9 BBLS fresh has circulate. Shut.	inat	hange value Mange has live Mange has live manifold.	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD	OB <u>3/2'</u> C CHARGE CAGE	@ _ &S	7.80 50.00
t mixed 300 ex. 270 gel. Shut down release 878-18.9 BBLS fresh had circulate. Shut.	inat	hange value Mange has live Mange has live manifold.	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD	PLUG & FLOAT	@ _ &S	7.80 50.00 872.81
t mixed 300 ex. 270 gel. Shut down release 878-18.9 BBLS fresh had circulate. Shut.	inat	hange value Mange has live Mange has live manifold.	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD	PLUG & FLOAT	@ _ &S	7.80 50.00
270 gel. Shut down refered 878- 18.9 BBIS fresh had circulate. Shut. CHARGE TO: American STREET P.O. Box CITY Harden City ST.	an le	hange value Mange has live Mange has live manifold.	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD	PLUG & FLOAT	@	7.80 50.00 872.81 T
To Allied Cementing Co., I	an le 39° ATE KA	Darrier ZIP 67846	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD	PLUG & FLOAT	@ _ &S_@ @	7.80 50.00 872.81
270 gel. Shut down refered 878- 18.9 BBIS fresh had circulate. Shut. CHARGE TO: American STREET P.O. Box CITY Harden City ST.	an Tu ATE KA	Darrier ZIP 67846 O 399	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD	PLUG & FLOAT	@ _ &S	7.80 50.00 872.81
To Allied Cementing Co., I You are hereby requested to	in at an Tu 399 ATE Ka inc. o rent cem alper to as	Darrier ZIP 67846 O 399	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD	PLUG & FLOAT	@ _ &S_@ @ _ S_@ # O TOTAL	7.80 50.00 872.82 T
CHARGE TO: America STREET P.O. Box CITY Harden City ST. You are hereby requested to and furnish cementer and he contractor to do work as is done to satisfaction and support to the satisfacti	in at an Tuesday and Tuesday a	ZIP 67846 O 399 menting equipment ssist owner or se above work was of owner agent or	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD	PLUG & FLOAT	@ _ &S_@ @ _ S_@ # O TOTAL	7.80 50.00 872.81
To Allied Cementing Co., I You are hereby requested to and furnish cementer and he contractor to do work as is done to satisfaction and sur contractor. I have read & u	an 7. an	ZIP 67846 O399 menting equipment sist owner or the above work was of owner agent or the "TERMS ANI	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD	PLUG & FLOAT	@ _ &S_@ @ _ S_@ # O TOTAL	7.80 50.00 872.82 T
CHARGE TO: America STREET P.O. Box CITY Harden City ST. You are hereby requested to and furnish cementer and he contractor to do work as is done to satisfaction and support to the satisfacti	an 7. an	ZIP 67846 O399 menting equipment sist owner or the above work was of owner agent or the "TERMS ANI	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD TAX	PLUG & FLOAT	@ _ &S_@ @ _ S_@ # O TOTAL	7.80 50.00 872.82 T
To Allied Cementing Co., I You are hereby requested to and furnish cementer and he contractor to do work as is done to satisfaction and sur contractor. I have read & u	an 7. an	ZIP 67846 O399 menting equipment sist owner or the above work was of owner agent or the "TERMS ANI	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD	PLUG & FLOAT	@ _ &S_@ @ _ S_@ # O TOTAL	7.80 50.00 872.82 T
To Allied Cementing Co., I You are hereby requested to and furnish cementer and he contractor to do work as is done to satisfaction and sur contractor. I have read & u	an To Can and Can anderstand	ZIP 67846 O399 menting equipment sist owner or the above work was of owner agent or the "TERMS ANI	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD TAX	PLUG & FLOAT	@	7.80 50.00 872.82 T
To Allied Cementing Co., I You are hereby requested to and furnish cementer and he contractor to do work as is done to satisfaction and sur contractor. I have read & u CONDITIONS" listed on the contractor of the contractor of the contractor of the contractor.	an To Can and Can anderstand	ZIP 67846 O399 menting equipment sist owner or the above work was of owner agent or the "TERMS ANI	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD TAX TOTAL CHAR	PLUG & FLOAT	@	7.80 50.00 872.81 T
To Allied Cementing Co., I You are hereby requested to and furnish cementer and he contractor to do work as is done to satisfaction and sur contractor. I have read & u CONDITIONS" listed on the contractor of the contractor of the contractor of the contractor.	an To Can and Can anderstand	ZIP 67846 O399 menting equipment sist owner or the above work was of owner agent or the "TERMS ANI	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD TAX TOTAL CHAR	PLUG & FLOAT	@	7.80 50.00 872.81 T
To Allied Cementing Co., I You are hereby requested to and furnish cementer and he contractor to do work as is done to satisfaction and sur contractor. I have read & u	an To Can and Can anderstand	ZIP 67846 O399 menting equipment sist owner or the above work was of owner agent or the "TERMS ANI	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD TAX TOTAL CHAR	PLUG & FLOAT	@	7.80 50.00 872.81 T
To Allied Cementing Co., I You are hereby requested to and furnish cementer and he contractor to do work as is done to satisfaction and sur contractor. I have read & u CONDITIONS" listed on the contractor of the contractor of the contractor of the contractor.	an To Can and Can anderstand	ZIP 67846 O399 menting equipment sist owner or the above work was of owner agent or the "TERMS ANI	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD TAX TOTAL CHAR	PLUG & FLOAT	TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	7.80 50.00 872.81 T